

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20359/2025
CNR: RJHC021108822025 | URN: CW / 45238U / 2025

Akhilesh Kumar Singh S/o Arjun Singh
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pukhraj
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Mahi Choudhary for Mr. B.S. Chhaba, AAG Mr. Jeetendra Kumar

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

12/08/2026

List this matter before the appropriate Bench.

(ANAND SHARMA),J